HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 vi#: 3892 -
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL. #: I
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-~education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM HoypHE VAN Jré%""
Last

Middle First

Al ~ ~ ~
Current Address:_ 3% Uen vin Hiw Pg gMC{m A I+ €M . wg
Date of Birth:__ bpe. #d. 1420  Place of Birth: QW’%vu VW o,

Previous Occupation (before 1975) M { \'J 4 fJ ) 1
(Rank & Position) h UI? e

2. TIME SPERT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From To

Years: Months: Days:

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:

Rame

Address and Telephone Number

k. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

Uy add T Ty
ook 5 4n - Gavamwal G o yiy

1

Rl ( .

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH} RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

Lam TH Hoa . bk A d92n | Wnids

f

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



Savannah, ngdy 25 thang 9 riém 1987

1 el . /
Kirh gdi: B3 KHUC MINH THO

Chll Tich H5i Gia Binh T4 Nen Chinh Tri VietNam
P.0.BAx 5435
Arlington, V.A. 22205 - 0635

Pé thd : XmglupaécﬁuTuNhanvaTuNhanhlenconBtgl
VietNam sdhn aﬁ?xz doan tu v8i gia @inh tai Hoa Ky

Klnh'} Chi,
-
Enxmv:Lettamthﬁna v&:.hetsﬁcnon.lolangcuaanvaha}
»::cznewn,lac:h&;'l‘RIIE.‘I‘vavA vﬁ'lsﬁdaubmnch’éhgch'ét
an‘émxanha,déxmdnvﬁllangglup'décxmgmﬂchuyen
dfat 181 y&u cay, nay dénquyv:l.thmc Ludng V1enHoaKy,v1 1éng
nhénaaoxmxuctlenmnhd“égmpdét’étcacl}umm,ﬁ-
Nhaxmléhconglanglﬁvanélrléhg lagn.ad?.rﬂmcuaan:g@fn
oo,gkbng,cacanhnfgtvachan@gla u,sbin @ddc doan tu va
thddddc khéng khi’ ti do trén phin &t td do Hoa Ry nfy.
R. T

ChongwaanlaBUIWsNMINHsauth n%nﬁtha’ngglamcamb
cactralhoctﬁp  may min con sbhg sbét_va da ddde tra td do
tron 2 ném, h:.en6 tai Saigon-V.N. Ngh@ ngHi€p khéng.c6, hién
stng khongcéngaymal, nhﬁngvanHY Ol\leaHYVOI\K;.....ngé'y
&oantuvélanvahalcondday,

!/
.~

I

i

Keaen,chameeanANHOAIvaIAMmIHOA, tuo:.glaaa
chong cHat, su chiu ddngvad(ﬁlcrf(’)déHYVONG ngay gaplal
convac}éu...xlncmvullonggwpd&luan

: Sauhet, ngﬁblAnhcacuaenlaHUYM{VANVFM{hlenvanconbl
giam chm td 4/75 d“en vAn chda dide bibt ngdy vA.
cdc con cida Anh 4y phii bo dd Xaangmechocmblgé'nvaot&
"cé Cha ldm cho Nguy".....

~
Ngﬁal Anh ré, 13 HUYNH 50U KHOGNG o &b} giam Am trén 6 nam
hien séhg v3i gia dinh tai Saigon, tQi da bi gén chi vi chdt vu
leleugatrangq\mnaé\ixga’yxﬁa C\mgnhﬁAnhPHAMQUOCTUY
cung da, bi giam trong thoi gian X:L.nChlvul long glup
d&nh&ggwdlnhnaycmgseadggaraal



A/
Thia Chi, v1et lam sao cho het tren nhﬁng trang glay nay
nh\i’ch.}cmgdﬁ' rS. Em xin chfn thanh cal én va cam phuc
longhystacandamcuaCtuvaH@16adanhchocéctu—
nl'féfnvagla&’uﬂﬂréttmhth ng bao"la; lan vi€c ngay, aﬁn
J.hoancanhkhokhanaed lai s doan tu cho tit
cé/nh glaan\mhlytan.....Ennguyenmehuatracong
1 cho ¢ cédc Chi nggy sau va xin ban cho chc Chiva cac
Tf!m:y én them” syt manh @8 hodn it Childng Trinh Nhn-
Daova Do

..quyen sffig cua loai ngddi. Mong nhfn dddc tin

Vo cua cuu Tummanlaui,m.nh‘ V.
ol Houg
BUI THU HUYNH
P.O.Box. 3581
Savannah, Ga. 31414
Phone: (912) (")
(W)

Dihh kam cde HS s3 sau day: ('{YLO( %\CL aM‘L Q\OC‘M)

S

1-Bugmmm

2- HUYNH VAN HOAT va IAM THI HOA

3- HUYNH VAN VIRH ( Hiénh giam) _

4- HUYNH THT XUAN v& HUYNH BUU

5~ HUYNH THI MAT va PHAM QUOC TOY L

6- MOt s&'thd gidi thidu va tai llé\urleng cua gia dinh 38
tuyH81t1en quyé’t



vicePresiomn
TRINH NCOC DUNG, MA
Secretary Ceneral
NGUYEN XUAN LAN, MA
Deouty Secrecary
TRAN THE PHUONG
Treasurer
HUVNM KM CH
Deouty Treasurer

€45 van Boan

Advisory Committee

_ DUGNG MY-LINM SOLAND, Esa.

'TELLzLx‘Ttn ESL&x G ﬂJt\aL

i

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-~0635
TELEPHONE: 703- 998-7850

Ngay X thang 3

Thua Ong/Ba: H LU:;‘IA,L\ w; 'TLUA

H61 Gia-Dinh Ti-Nhén Chinh-Tri Vi§t-Nam cé nhin duge thd
vd hd sd cla Ong/Ba xin doan-ty gia-dibh cho thén-nhin. Chung
téi :hanh-:hi: cam dn anlnl da td long tin-cdbhg va hu&ng-dng
hog:—dqng cda H81 tronmg cdng-tde nhan-dao dd' dude thay thine
nhen ching ta som dudc dodn-ty véi gia-didh.

nam 198f%

Ching tSi dang xic tién vide lap danh~sdch cda quy

<_than-nhan hifn con bj glam cdh hay d& ddde tu-do va cing gia-dinh
oudh rdi Videc Nam theo chudng trinh Ra Di Irt: Ty (Orderly

Departure Program) de nap cho cd-quan co chamsquyen hau nguyen-
vong cla Onglni sda ddoc kct-qui tét-d dep. Trong tridng-hop
6ng/BA chia 13p hd-sd cho thin-chin dd"dude dodn-ty gla-difh,

xin Ong/Ba dieh chi-tidt ly-ltch trong cac may diah kem va gdi
dén chung toi. Bdﬁg thdi. chung toi cung de-nghi Ong/Ba :iep-xﬁc
voi cd-quan thien-nguyen dia-phdéng ds xuc-tien thh-tuc lap

ho-sd qua chdbng—trinh Ra DL Trat-Td. Néu dng/Bd da nap doh,
xin_Ong/Ba gdéi dén HoL chung tdl bdn sao mdd don nop qua chdong-
crinh nay.

v vi ly-do 361 hoat-dong cc cinh—cach tu-nguyen, xin Ong/Ba
moi khi gd& thd hty ho-sd dén Hoi, vui leng dinh ‘kem mot phong
bi'co ddn tem da'tidn vige phuc dap.

Tign&gay. Hoi cung gdi aéa Ong/Ba ban sao bdc the? cua
~Trudng Ngopi-Giao H Hoa=Ky da 361 déd HE1 ve v4r-dé ti-nhan
chinh-tri vs chuéng-trinh Ra Di Trat-Tu Boin—Tu Gia-Dinh.

BQ‘Khﬁc Minh Tho

Chu T%ch

) s

Tran—crong chao Ong/Bc.

Lerawiy



HUL GIA-DINH LU-NHSN CHINH=-IKL VALL-taut

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

5555 Columbia Pike, Suite D, Arlington, VA 22204

s e v o e ok ke K gk ok vk ok ok ok ok ok ko

LIST OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS

As Of:

.

iy Prisoner's name,

: date of birth and address:rank/position:detained :Prisoner

»
-

Former

:Currently: Former

:in prison:in Vietnam: (IV number, if any)

:Date of Application :Name,' address, and Tel,

:for Orderly Departure:

number
of Relative in the U.S.

: : Yes :No: Yes : No :
H ? ¢ How long :
BUI VAN MINH H-D-43 Ma jor Yes | 5 27/April/83 . Mrs, (gE)YNH )r"gu UB JYY I e
OYAA . 0.Box. 3581, . .
Lt&il 1211 Héa Hes No b fireg 1v-67000 Savamgh,aga. 31414
;¥iﬁ% IS . fixd§04 o Phone: (Og
5O0hs " Minds C (2
N M.
» U{ , THU BUYNH

PHAM QUOC TUY 42283  w.o. Yes Iv- 077527 Mrs %H:;)y‘mf THI THU) o
s TSN a- Wl 2] Jan-9-84 P.0.Box. 3581

. A Ny Savannah, Ga, 31414
rr chnq vkbﬁﬂxkﬁ,kl -~ Phone: éo;
s Ol ik, er% i

\ ) — Ul TRU_ WU U
vau ool | 9 ol T ST Eﬁ TITHY)
(Eﬁtkkiig \ ;g - 20. 92 Yoy SR
Lam“rfu Hooo Jecvs fune 2K %wmmu.&o\zftply
§UZ?3 E&eca \RjdA%Sﬁﬁin .
D&a 2 - Sm%»\ §is - SR I
\-l-o SN MQ
| AVRY
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.. |
’ b . INTAKE FORM
j w\u DON VE LY LICH

APPLICANT FOR ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM:.
NAME (TEN) : HUYNH VAN  HOAI t

OATE, PLACE OF BIFTH - Laﬁﬁy.éTen Ho) &ﬁgégd%%aéﬁéfa) First (Tén gqi)
(NAM,NGI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (Nam) : Male Female (Nu):

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (co lap gia dinh): x

“’.‘

(Tinh trang gia dinh

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM
(Dia chi tai VN)

283 Ben Van Don - Phuong 2 - Saigon &, Ho Chi Minh City, V..

-
.

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la TU binh tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) No (Khdng) :

If ves (Néu Co): From(Tu): To (Dén) :

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:
CAMP (TRAI TU )

PROFESSION (Nghe Nghiep): none

EDUCATION IN U.S.
(DU HOC TAIL MY) |
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN}: Rank (Cap Bac):

VN GOVERNMENT :  Position(Chuc Vu): Date (Nam) :
(Trong chinh phu VN)
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P:Yes(Co): Yes IV Number (so ho so):  =0692 No (Khong) :

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING: (SO nguoi di theo): One ( my wife)

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN: 283 Ben Van Don- Phuong 2= Saigon 4 . Ho Chi Minh City, V.I.
(Dia chl lién lac '

‘tai VN)

NAME ADDRESS OF : Mrs. HUYNE THI _THU

SPONSOR/RELATIVE oy T

{Tén,Dia chi Than nhan : P,0.Box. 3581. GSavannah, Ga. 31414, Phone: (H) . . _ .
hay Nguoi Bao Tro) .

U.S. CITIZEN : (Co quoc tich Hoa Ky): Yes No (Khdng) :

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién he voi nguoi o VN):  Dnughter
NAME AND SIGNATURE : H{Md Yool Y

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT

(Ten,Dia Chi,Chu Ky ,BT Hyyny THI ‘I'HU . P.0.Box, 3581, Savapnah. Ga. 31414,
cua nguoi dién don nay) phones (0) (H)

DATE - Y, ent 2537

Month (ThaRd) Day (ngay) Year (nam)




ngible. DO a0t leave sny Questions When approp , INGETT NONE Of PO SPPNCIT.

uywpgdmmeMu\ywmmlhlulorm.mcuopuu!omulnwm:uummnu'ynehm-mmwunmm » ;

= U.S. GOVEANMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1981—355027 -

- v

Immigration and Naturalization Service

f L\ I . @ UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE e " - m A d e

PETITIONTO CLASSIFY STATUS OF ALIEN RELATIVE Fee Samp - .-
> FOR ISSUANCE OF IMMIGRANT VISA .

Loy ka o’ e

REVIEWING OFFICE mN DATE: ‘
PLEASE FORWARD TNIS FORM 1-1308 TO:

CENTRAL OFFICE, IMMIGRATION & NATURALIZATION SERVICE
425 EYE STREET, N.W., ATTN: CO ADP o
WASHINGTON,D. C. 20538 "

! 05-22-46 Saigon, Vietnam P

1. Name of beneficiary (Last, in CAPS) (First) (Middle’ - 2. Do NotWrite in This Spece | 3. Names, blmdalnmdcounmuolblmd ) et
. HUTNH - Hosi Van . beneficiary'’s children: el
4. Other names used: (in:mdlng maiden name if married) Bnynh,Vinh "n - 1“2 . '“h-
: Huyoh,Xuan Thi - 1943 « Vietomm .
5. Country of beneficiary's birth €. Date of beneficlary's birth (Month, day, year) Hoyoh,Mai Thi - 1943 « V“tll.
Vietnsam 12-10-20 Huyoh,Thu Thi - 1946 ¢ Vietnsm :
7. My name is: (Last, in CAPS) . (First) “(Middie) 8 My phone number is: Huynh,Vien Ven - 1““"‘-‘“
“% HUYNH, Thu Thi . ' HRR
9. Other names ulod. (Includlno rnaldon name if married woman) 10. Relationship of beneliciary to myself
2 It ’ . . AT
- : : Flther N .
1. 2 . (Monlh) (Day) N Ym) in: {Town or ¢ity) (State or Province) {Cgunlry) -
. . i tes :

a. Citizenship wes acquired: (Check one)
(m] m:ouyh Nnh inthe U.S. O trrough parents B trrough naturatization O through marrage-

{1) II .coulnd tmough nafunllullon, give name under whlch naturalized, number of naturalization certificate, and date and place of naturalization:

~ Mrs, Thu-‘l‘hi-ﬂuynh No. 10945244 May 13-82 - Savannsh, ceor!h

12, Hyou‘u.cldﬂnndtmthsmu.glvnholouowingNﬁ_Tz (vmr H/07 ¢/52 ;/L/ 2eerv W”‘( S'ﬁ

(2) i known, my former alien registration was A 21-109-016
(3) I acquired through parentage or marriage, have you obtained a certificate ol citizenship in your own name?

_{a) H 80, glvi number o‘l certilicate and date and place of issuance:
- (b) it not, submit evidence Aol citizenship in accordance with instruction 3 & (2)

13. If you are a lawful permanent resident alien of the United States, give the following:

a. Alien Rogmnuon Numbw.

s b. Date, place, and means of admission lor lawlul permanent residence

A—"""- ~":“‘ ‘?‘;].':

14. Benaficlary’s marital status: f[ ,, i 15. Name of beneliciary’s spouse, it married, and date and country of birth (Omit this dem i,
X0 Married [0 Widowed ] Divorced [ Single foryourspouse) Lam, Hoa Thi - 10-1-24 Vietnam

16 Full address of bonoﬂchry s spouse and cmldun it any (Omit this item If petition is tor your spouse)

283 Ben Van' Don .
Saigon 4 - Hochi Minh - City - VN

7. Wihis potitlon is |or your spouse or child, give the following:
a. Dalo lnd plnco of youl prnonl marriage b. Names of my prior spouses ¢. Names of ipouse’s pdol m

18. Has this boneﬂchry over been in the U.S.”?

0Oves:: @ no .

9, Mbonoﬂcllryand petiti related by adoption?

O ves,' @ no

-—(CONTINUE WITH ITEM 20 ON REVERSE)— OA TH OR AFFIRMATION OF PETITIONER

| swear (afﬂrm) thn I know the contenu of this petition signed by ru,f_

nm lMTZLmenls nerem are true a

; ;3’ Slgmtun of pom:onor (See Instruction No_5) ........ L. KA L VWAL
t

';ubscrlbod w'a;om to (affirmed) bolou methis €LY . .. day of /;’-

(SEAL) My commission expires ... ... ... ........
, (YIYLE )

SIGNATURE OF PERSON PREPARING FORM IF OTHER THAN PETITIONER

t declare that this document was prepared by me at the request of the petitioner and is based on all information of which ! have any knowledge.

{SIGNATURE) (ADDRESS) OATE) — .
FORM 1=1308 : RECEIVED TRANS IN RETD TRANS OUT |  COWMPLETED -
(Rev.10-26-TO) N . . Co * f’,‘ii'_:‘*}f{ i




K3 ———

s

mmmm lmnd none” u'nouppuabu

.7 mmmmmlom.unlnmlomolmmmwmwwmﬂhwd“MMM
: . ] : t U.8. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1081265027

4. Othaggms used; (including maiden name if married)

. SNDX Code Buynh,Xuan Thi = 1§
Same as above Hreynh,Mai Thi « ;
8. Country of beneficiary’s birth 6. Date of Beneliciary's Birth (Monih, day, yest) : ’ i :
Yietusm 12-10-20 Buyoh, Tha e o1
-~
T. My name jg: (Last, in CAPS) R (First) _ (MidBle} 8. My phone number is: m’vun “«
ZOGHUYRH, . Thu Thi ( * ‘

-27"DATE AND ACTION ON VP "~ SECTION DATE PETITION FILED

(spauu
O 201b) chiig)

B 20170 (Pareny)
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EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

To Whom It May Concern: September 1, 1383
|0

HUYNH VAN HOAI born December 2&, 1920 (IV-59692)
LAM THI HOA born October 1, 1924 "
Residing at: 283 Ben Van Don,

Quan 4,

T.P. Ho Chi Minh

Vietnam

Su Quan Hoa Ky cho phep nhung nguoi co ten tren day di
Bangkok, Thai-lan, de nop don tai Su wuan My de sang Hoa Ky, voi
dieu kien no duoc kham suc khoe tai viet Nam, va duoc phong van
qua dai dien Cao Uy Lien Hiep Quoc Dac Trach Ty Nan (UNHCR?.
Chung toi yeu cau giol tham quyen cap cho ho Giay Xuat Canh cung
nhung giay to can thiet de roi viet Nam. /The American Embassy
gives permission for the above persons to come to Bangkok,
Thailand to make application at this Embassy to go to the United
States, provided that they have a medical examination in.Vietnam
and an interview by a representative of the United Nations High
Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR). We request the authorities to
issue Exit Permits and the necessary documents to leave Vietnam.

Nhung nguoil ke tren da duoc UNHCR de nghi toi tham quyen Viet Nam
theo Danh Sach Chieu Khan Nhap Canh Hoa Ky, so. /The names above

have been submittec to the Vietramese 3uthorities by thﬁ ggng o?
the American Visa &ntry Working cist, serial numoer Ul -1-

ODP: AS
CAT I/IV: PWB/sn

ubP-1
10782



T ot
W1 0
o e Sy T

5

e

BT ZAR e -84 5




W Republic - Francaise
Liberty - Equality - Fraternity
Extract of minutes of Greffe of Court of Peace of Saigon
Act of notoriety 3
taking place at the birth of HUYNH VAN HOAI.

The year nineteen hundred thirty-three, and May the third at ten o'clock
before us, Alfred Kessis, Justice of the Peace of the city of Saigon, being
in our Cabinet the Justice of the Peace of the above-mentioned city, 115
Boulevard Charner, assisted by a chief GODEFROY, clerk of the court, and by
NGUYEN VAN HUNG, sworn interpreter for the language.

As it appears, Mr. Huynh Yan Phat, Collector at the town hall of Cholon,
Tiving in the 12th quarter of Cholon, carrying card no. - I1.443. '

Who has shown us that, by his union with Ms. Truong Thi Moi, thirty-
five years of age, unemployed, was born, on December 10 Nineteen hundred
twenty, at Cholon, 12th quarter, a boy to whom he has given the name HUYNH
VAN HOAI;

which, through neglect on his part, the birth of this last was not
declared to the Civil Officer of the State at that time.

Today, he needs the birth certificate of his son to complete his own
school documents; but, whereas he finds it impossible to get it, he sees
himself therefore forced to go about it by an act of notoriety conforming to
the law.

Consequently, this person appearing in court has, by our verbal agreement,

- summoned to appear here before us, four witnesses; of age, from whom he has

asked us to receive declarations.




. Page 2

And he has signed with us, the clerk of the court and the interpreter,
after reading and translation.
Signed: A. KESSIS, GODEFROY, PHAT
and NGUYEN VAN HUNG.
And at the moment appeared:
1) Mr. Quach Van Phat, 38 years old, card no. I1.525, merchant
1iving in the 13th quarter of Cholon.
2) Mr. Le Van Tai, 36 years old, card no. 11.460 (12th quarter)
carpenter living in the 12th quarter of Cholon.
3) Mr. Ngo Van Sen, 36 years old, card no. [1.455 (12th quarter),
corporal of the coolies, living in the 12th quarter of Cholon.
4) Mr. Ho Van Dat, 36 years old, card no. I1.461, merchant 1ivin§
in the 12th quarter of Cholon.
These, after reading and translation to them, of the preceding request
and the previously made speech, have declared and attested that they know
perfectly the minor, HUYNH VAN HOAI, that they know that he was born the !
10th of December nineteen hundred twenty at Cholon (12th quarter), that he %
is the son of HUYNH VAN PHAT; present here; and of TRUONG THI MOI, and that
the reasons for which his father could not obtain representation of his birth
was not declared to the Civil ,Officer of the State at the time.
Thus, whereas the above-named witnesses have certified to us sincerely
and truthfully, we have delivered the present act of notoriety to take the
place of the birth certificate of the minor, HUYNH VAN HOAI, And this, ac-
cording to article 13 paragraph 7 of the agreement of the General Governor %
dated the seventh of March noneteen hundred twenty-four on the Procedure of
native Justices of the Peace in Cochinchine, and to article 90 paragraph 2

of the Decree of February 16 nineteen hundred twenty-one.



And after reading and translation the above-named witnesses signed

with us, the clerk and the interpreter.

signed: PHAT, SEN, DAT,
A. KESSIS, GODEFROY, et HUNG

Below {is written:

Registered at the 13th office

of Saigon (A.J.)

May the fourth, nineteen
thirty-three,

Fbiio Sixty-six,
Case 16

v Received: one piaster,

twenty-two cents.
Signed: STROMBONI

FOR TRUE DISPATCH
THE CLERK

A

Translated By: égzubeztxb;42132222nm/éé>
: Earlene Settlemire
Lead Nurse

Chatham County Health Dept.
Savannah,Georgia.

MAY 0 6 1983

Not. -.P LINDA B. WATERS
2y Public, Georgla State at Lar,
My Commission Expires May 14, 198g:
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g DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES Office of the Secretary
I‘L * ) .
N

Office of Refugee Resettlement
Room 1219 Switzer Bldg.
330 C Street, S.W.
n Washington, D.C. 20201
202 245 0061
ABSTRACT OF BIRTH RECORD
Name LAM THI HOA Sex: Female
Date of Birth: oct. 1, 1924
Place of Birth: saigon

Father's name: LAM VAN HAU

nother‘s name : THAI THI THANH i
Date recorded: oc:t. & 1924 ‘f;
Date document issued: 7pril 3, 1947 !

This office has abstracted the above information from the original
or certified copy submitted to us for translatiom.

Translated by: .- Certified by:

W ca, : - [ ]Z/H,zq /4/ [Z@M"//
NGUYEN, VAN BICH OLIVER W. CROMWELL -
Rcfugce Resettlement Specialist Acting Director

1. 1982 Information & Referral Unmit
June y

QFFICE OF REFUGEE RESETTLEMENT
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20201
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DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMANSERVICES OMce of e Secret i

3 H

0ffice of Refugee Resettlement
Room 1219, Switzer Building
330 C Street, S. W,
washington, D.C. 20201

Tel. (202) 245-0061

ABSTRACT OF MARRIAGE RECORD

GroCm: HUYNH VAN HOAI

Age or cdate cf bizth: pee. 10, 10 “:. 8 i

Bricda: LAM THI HOA

Age or dare of Birzh. Oct. 1. 10od
Dace of maz—=iage: 1°42

Place of Mar':’_g_gs. Cho Lon, Viet Han
Date recorcec: 1942

Date docoment issuved: Dec. 21, 1751

This office has absTactad the atove nforxaticn oo e

ar cextified cory subrricted o us for —ansiation. el
Transiared by: - Carcified by:

%f R o

[ ——

VAN 31C2 QLIVER W. CROMWELL
Rafugee Resertlememr Speciaiisc Acting Dizgczar
June 11, 1982

Information & Rafesral Unic

OFFICE OF SE7U022 #2838 LEHENT

- - -

WASHNGTZY, D C 227
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TRICH-LUC BO KHAI SANH

Nam mot ngan chin tram.. mm_,“.{im’——m—»—-m j

1 Ten, ho dira nhod oL nﬂi'!!h t" Thu

CPlaL L féminin

lo vingt deux Mai wil neuf ¢es

Ngay sanh
uuramte six & ¥ L)

Ngi - b 33. nvonuo Alexandre de MOI
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Oenuly Treasurer

¢S vin boan
Agviscry Committee

~ DUONG MY-UNH SOLAND, EsG.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205~0635
TELEPHONE: 703~ 998-7850

Ngay AN tha,ng% nam 1985

Thua Gns.lai: H LU:«,—MI/\ w,- !'A«u

HOL Gia-Dinh TG-Mhén Chinh-Tri Vi§t-Nam cé ohin duge thd
vA hd sd cla Gng/Ba xin doan-ty gia-dibh cho thén-nhn. Ching
té1 chinh-chit cam dn Onglal da td long ciu-:dbha vi hu&ng-dng
hopc-dquz cda 881 trong céng-tde nhin-dao Ty dude thay thin-
nhdn ching ta som dude doidn-ty véi gia-didh.

Chung tdi dang xic tidn vi‘c lap danh-sdch cda quy

\_:han-nhan hign cdn bj gilam cdd hay di dude tu-do va cing gia-dinh
oudf rdi Vidt Nam theo chudng trinh Ra Di Tre Ty (Orderly

Departure Pragtam) de nap cho cd-quaa co thamrquycn hau nguyen—
vong cla Onglﬂi sdn ddoc ket-qui tot=d dep. Trong trdéng-hop
6ng/BA chda 13p hd-sd cho than—nhan da* dude dodn-ty gla-dinh,

xin 6ngIBa d1éd chi-tidt ly-l;ch trong . cac mau dith kem va 61
déa chung t51. Bahg thdi. chung toi cung de-nghi Ong/Bi tiep—xuc
voil cd-quan thien-nguyen dia«phdéng de xuc-tieu :hh-tuc Iap

ho-sd qua chdbng-trinh Ra Di Tra:-Td. Néu 6hg/Ba da n;p doh,

xin Onngi gl dea Hoi chuing tdl bdn sao mdd don nop qua chdoeng-
trinh nay.

e V{ ly-do HEL hoat—dcng cc tinh-cach tu-nguyen. xin Ong/Ba
moi khi 3di thd hay hc—sd dén Hoi. vui long dinh ‘kem mot phong
bi‘co dan tem de 'tién vigc phdc dap.

Ti@ntgay. Hoi cung gdi dén Ong/Bi bin sao bdc the cua
Téng-Trudng Ngosi-Giao Hoa-Ky da’ gdi déd HB1 ve v&r-dd ci-nhan
chinh-tri{ va chuéng~trinh Ra Di Irat-IG Boin-ru Gia-Dinh.

_—_Kii,;l:ir

Ba Khuc Minh Tho

[

Chu Tich

Tran-trgng chio Ong/Ba.

‘-:é'rﬁa‘ﬁ
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HUL GIA=DLIND LU~NIHN WHLANH~LRL ¥V ALL =1

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAlL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

5555 Columbia Pike, Suite D, Arlington, VA 22204
ek ok e e de e gk e ek ek ok

LIST OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS

As Of:

Prisoner's name,

Former

tCurrently:
: date of birth and address:rank/position:detained :Prisoner

Former

:Date of Application
:for Orderly Departure:

:in prison:in Vietnam: (IV number, if any)

sName, address, and Tel.

number

of Relative in the U.S.

: : Yes :No: Yes : No :
: : t How long : N TR R RN FTCV VY
DUT TEY HUTS A
BUI VAN MINH H-17-U2| Major Yoo 27/April/83 . Mrs. (gugNH THT THU, .)
— L - Box. 35 1.
uso[1211 Hoa Heo No | 10ys Tnap Tv-67000 Savannah, Ga. ‘31424
@&% IS. Q.o . Phone: (03 ot o
C
o Chut wwt ,c&a () s
PHAM QuOC f‘I;UY 6}-228 W:0. o Yes Iv- 077527 Mrs. }%&%}‘1 n? '}:?{UHJU\/N oo
INT B TS 1 e ?, ' (MMF)J“@‘B“ .0.Box. 3581
T4 1o Savannah, Ga. 31414
T Toum Pérns Phone: (0
ot s, oy |8 &
. \/ ) DUl THU_HUYNHE 6%
vaun Hoay (}@O\; % W S92 Mows - Tﬁ"mu}
gy Lo0% June - 28-32 P-0 oy 2SR

9% Bel Vo DEnR
OS5 Q- Saloen LL

& ™

"
*.1
F

e ol M, e
RV

b

sowounal, -Ga 3¢ Y




. INTAKE FORM
MAU poN vE LY LICH

APPLICANT FOR ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM:
NAME (TEN) : HUYNH VAN  HOaI

Last Tén Ho) Mlddlewéglua) First (Tén gqi)
DATE , PLACE OF BIR‘I‘H . Dec~10-20 Saigon VIZTINAM _
(NAM,NGI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (N&am)
SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (Nam) : Male Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS : Single (Doc than): Married (co lap gia dinh): y

(Tinh trang gia dinh)
ADDRESS _IN VIETNAM :

283 Ben Van Don - Phuong 2 - Saigon 4. Ho Chi Minh City, V..

T

(Dia chi tai VN)

-
-

POLITICAL PRISONER {Co la Td binh tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) No (Khong) :

.,

: If yes(Néu Co): From(Tu): To (Dén) :

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:

CAMP (TRAI TU )

PROFESSION (Nghe Nghiep): none

EDUCATION IN U.S.

(DU HOC TAI MY) |
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN}: Rank(Cap Bac):

VN GOVERNMENT : _Position (Chuc Vu) : Date (Nam) :
(Trong chinh phu VN) ' A V
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P:Yes(Co): Yes IV Number(so ho so): 59692 No (Khong) :

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING: (S& nguoi di theo): One ( my wife)

MAILING ADDRESS IN WVN: 283 Ben Van Don= Phuong 2- Saigon 4 . Ho Chi Minh City, V.o
(Dia chi 1lién lac .

tai VN)

SPONSOR/RELATIVE (o)

{Tén,Dia chi Than nhan : P,0.Box. 3581. GSavannah, Ga. 31414, Phone: (H)

hay Nguoi Bao Tro) _
U.S. CITIZEN : (Co_quoc tich Hoa Ky): Yes No (Khong) :

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién he voi nguoi o VN):  Daughter
NAME AND SIGNATURE : L!"Q‘vML/C/\ Nl That

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT
(Ten,Dia Chi,Chu Ky ,BT Huyyny TuI THU . P.0.Box, 3581. Savannah. Ga. 31414,

cua nguoi dién don nay) Phone: (0) ~~~ "7 T . (H)

DATE : Oet .20 ¢y Q%’\“l&"iz

Month (ThaRg) Day (ngay) Year (nam}



TRANSLATION FROI VIETHNALEDY

INTQ ENGIISH

SAIGON CITY
REGISTRATICON No 3957

VoS9692

~ . 3 ~ P
ol Ars nnme. ...

inte ©of birth..
Place of birth.
Fathert's nnme..
rrofesgion.....
Nesiding at...
lotherts nanmne, .
Jrofessicon... ..

&} RS ;
Pesiding nt..

Translator:

Rev. Tran in. Canan

1707 Sull Ytreeci,

Savannah, 21001

‘T;ﬁnJ%anﬁvﬂbwﬂhér

SWORM

o
Al e

s

SoLCniTED to

{5£QLL3%23JLKL;Q

NOTARYV PUBLIC

RUQUY ey
AN :

and o

Flime 000G v Sl Larea
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.
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RUPUBLIC OF VIET!AM
CIVIL STATUS

C... -FICATE OF DBIRTH

YEAD: Nineteen hundred and forty-
six ( 1946 )

SNSTT-THY

Nav 22, 1946 at 9:00A.M.
22 Alexandre de Rhode Ave,
AJYHE-VAN-HEQAT

V.N.

susginess onwner

Phu Lam - Cholon. V.4,

Lrli=THI~F0A

rusiness owmer

Twu Lam - Cholon.,

V.o,

Yrue excorro from the original.

lzle

st ofticer ol Civil Status

Stanned

7Nda

of wurust, 1v82.

cocument issued:idarch 17, 70 |

sicned: KHUC THI VINH |
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EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

To whom It May Concern: September 1, 1983
jo

HUYNH VAN HOAI born December 2&, 1920 (IV-59692)
LAM THI HOA born October 1, 1924 "
Residing at: 283 Ben Van Don,

Quan 4,

T.P. Ho Chi Minh ‘

Vietnam

Su WQuan Hoa Ky cho phep nhung nguoi co ten tren day di
Bangkok, Thai-lan, de nop don tai Su Juan My de sang Hoa Ky, voi
dieu kien no duoc kham suc khoe tai viet Nam, va duoc phong van
qua dai dien Cao Uy Lien Hiep Quoc Dac Tracn Ty Nan {(UNHCR).
Chung toi yeu cau gioi tham guyen cap cho ho Giay Xuat Canh cung
nhung giay to can thiet de roi viet Nam. /The American Embassy
gives permission for the above persons to come to Bangkok,
Thailand to make application at this Embassy to go to the United
States, provided that they have a medical examination in.Vietnam
and an interview by a representative of the United Nations High
Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR). We request the authorities to
issue Exit Permits and the necessary documents to leave Vietnam.

Nnhung nguoi ke tren da duoc UNHCR de nghi toi tham quyen Viet Nam
theo Danh Sach Chieu Khan Nhap Canh Hoa Ky, so. /The names above

have been submittec to the Vietramese authorities by th8 8???“ og
the American visa Entry Working cist, serial number 1 1-

D i N HifRon
OrderYyDéparture Office
ODP: AS
CAT I/IV: PWB/sn

0bP-1
10782

N



s gibie. DO not ave any When spprop NSO NONE O NUt SPPUGEON. A A

umm«mbmmmmymmmmmmm-upmumcorpapumummmmnmmmmwuummﬁfrwf r
P‘% . o aus GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1981—355027 T [

) PO e . 4 S ST :
Y Ty TED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE - ) S .
t\ﬁf} . J(L\I\J @ e e, e | Form Aoproved ~ *
W gration & = * OMB NO. 43—R0 401 :
PETITION TO CLASSIFY STATUS OF ALIEN RELATIVE Fee Samp :
>FOR ISSUANCE OF IMMIGRANT VISA B :
PR T * -t -
amr-:mne omcsf.ocamn. : DATE: :
PLEASE romvmo m:s Foau +130B TO: :
CENTRAL OFFICE, IMMIGRATION & NATURALIZATION SERVICE R
426 EYE STREET, N\W., ATTN: CO ADP .
WASHINGTON, . C. 20336 : - :
1. Nsmod beneficiary (Lat. in CAPS) {First) {Middle® 2. Do Not Write in This Bpece | 3. Names, birthdstes and countries o| M ol F
. bensficiary's children: i
- HUYNH, Hoai Van v Van = .
4. Other nsmes used: (including maiden nama if married) B“ynh' inh Van
‘ ~ Huynh,Xuan Thi -
5 Country of beneficiary's birth 6. Date of bonsficiary’s birth (Month, day, year) Huyoh,Mai Thi - 3
Vietnam 12-10-20 Huyoh,Ths Thi -
7. My name ls: (Last, io CAPS) (First) (Middis] | B. My phone number is: Huynh,Vien Van -
. HOYNH, Thu Thi ——— - :
9. Omcr names wd. (lm:ludlng mlh:hn name if married woman) 10. Reistionship of beneliciary to myseif
1 o .
T !!m - : : Father
. lwas bom (Mcneh} (Dny) (Yur) in: {Town or city) {State or Province) . Coun
e $ 05-22-46 l Saigon, Vietnam e
12, nmmsdmamwmswu,gmmmmtng H i Fy et é ﬂ /
a Gmnmﬁipmac«wlnd: {Check one) NAT 2 ("m f / o ? / ‘;2 }2/ ¢ d CA oy
D w'wek birth Ja the U. S. O wrrough parenis n through natursiization 0 mrough marrsage o A 6 -D Y ; -

-t

(!} n.cqumd ﬂuowk aatwulutlon give name under wmch naturaiized, number ol naturaiization certilicate, and date and piace of Mturul:mon.
V- ULl A

b b Mes, ‘rlm-Tbi-Kuynh No. 10945244 May 13-82 <« Sgvannsh, Geox_'!h

(2) i known, my forme alien registration was A 21-109-016 : S Dr e
(3} If acquired through parentage or marriage, have you obtained & certificate of citirenship in your own name? . *3'-{ i

{a) it 30, give number of certificate and date and place of issuance: —

: f’b) -if nof, aubmit evidence of citizenship in accordance with instruction 3 & (2) oo

13 H you sre & lawlul permanent resident slien of the United States, give the following:

8. Allen Rogm‘mqu‘xmbor: L b. Dats, place, and means of edmission lor iawiul parmanent residence . S ,
A O J.'? ‘ ' |
14. Beneficlary's marital status: # o

15. Name of baneficiary’s spouse. if married, and dauandcountryaumfmmml
X3 Married [] Widowed [J Divorced [J Single foryourspouse) Lam Hoa Thi = 10-1-24 Vietnanm ;

16  Full address of boncﬂdary 's 3pouse and cmsd:cn it any (Omit this item il petition is 10r your spouse} S

283 Ben Van’ Don ,
Saigon 4 = Hochi Minh - City - VN
17, I this patition is tor your spouse o child, give the foflowing: SR . [ 5
a. Date and piace of your prasent marriage b. Names of my prior spouses ¢ Names of ipouse’s pdam o
a « . . < H
TR : g, .
18. Hut{tisboneﬂchrymtmn inthe U.85.? : ) \
Oves:: @no . o
i8  Are benalicisry and petitioner related by adoption? . "
{:}ves“,muo IR
——(CONT!NUE WITH ITEM 20 ON REVERSE)— OA TH OR AFFIRMATION OF PETITIONER ’ B 2 LTI N
1 swaar { } mr I know the munu of this petition signed by ‘ :;: R
s s;;mwnol polltlonu (See instruction No. 5) . eoonnn LA WAL ETT T (OO yi "'3’}’ -
Subtcrﬁ:‘d znd awérn 1o (affirmed) betore me this @45 7. day o f;h "”:__‘_6 /‘4“ RIELIE S
N 1 (SEAL) My COmmMission expires ................._... .....1..&.7.‘:.,................-...;.:... ...... ehen
; ' g - )
X SIGNATURE OF PERSON PREPARING FORM IF OTHER THAN PETITIONER IRt “ .
1 déEi‘n that this docum.ot was prapared by me at the request of the petitioner and is based on il information of which 1 have any knowledge. e 1 '.
RIS RS o
- L - . . .
ISIGNA TURE) (ADDRESS;) (DATE) R
FORM 1~1308 ) RECEIVED TRANS IN RETD TRANS OUT | COMPLETED
(Fev. 10-2679) N . . e rk
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h : # U.8. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1081.-355.027

3 Other pames used: (including maiden name it married)

‘ SNDX Code Buoyoh ,Xuan Thi -
Same as above Hroyoh,Mai Thi :
S Country of benaficiary's birth 6. Date of Baneficiary's Birth (Month, day, yoar} - ’

Vietosn 12-10-20 Boynh,The Thi; -

My name }g.{l.aat. in CAPS) {First) {Middle) 8. My phone rumber is: ’
s Y0YRH,  Tha Ihi R

kS DATE AND ACTION ON VP " SECTION DATE PETITION FILED
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[ 20145) ehilgy
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03 203y
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Republic - Francaise
Liberty - Equality - Fraternity
Extract of minutes of Greffe of Court of Peace of Saigon
Act of notoriety
taking place at the birth of HUYNH VAN HOAI.

The year nineteen hundred thirty-three, and May the third at tén o'clock
before us, Alfred Kessis, Justice of the Peace of the city of Saigon, being |
in our Cabinet the Justice of the Peace of the above-mentioned city, 115
Boulevard Charner, assisted by a chief GODEFROY, clerk of the court, and by
NGUYEN VAN HUNG, sworn interpreter for the language.

As it appears, Mr. Huynh Van Phat, Collector at the town hall of Cholon,
living in the 12th quarter of Cholon, carrying card no. - II.443.

Who has shown us that, by his union with Ms. Truong Thi Moi, thirty-
five years of age, unemployed, was born, on December 10 Nineteen hundred
twenty, at Cholon, 12th quarter, a boy to whom he has given the name HUYNH
VAN HOAI;

which, through neglect on his part, the birth of this last was not
declared to the Civil Officer of the State at that time.

Today, he needs the birth certificate of his son to complete his own
school documents; but, whereas he finds it impossible to get it, he sees
himself therefore forced to go about it by an act of notoriety conforming to
the Taw.

Consequently, this person appearing in court has, by our verbal agreement,
- summoned to appear here before us, four witnesses; of age, from whom he has

asked us to receive declarations.




am

Page 2

And he has signed with us, the clerk of the court and the interpreter,
after reading and translation.
Signed: A. KESSIS, GODEFROY, PHAT
and NGUYEN VAN HUNG.
And at the moment appeared:
1) Mr. Quach Van Phat, 38 years old, card no. II.525, mefchant
living in the 13th quarter of Cholon.
2) Mr. Le Van Tai, 36 years old, card no. I1.460 (12th quarter)
carpenter living in the 12th quarter of Cholon.
3) Mr. Ngo Van Sen, 36 years old, card no. 11.455 (12th quarter),
corporal of the coolies, living in the 12th quarter of Cholon.
4) Mr. Ho Van Dat, 36 years old, card no. II.461, merchant 1ivin§
in the 12th quarter of Cholon.

These, after reading and translation to them, of the preceding request
and the previously made speech, have declared and attested that they know
perfectly the minor, HUYNH VAN HOAI, that they know that he was born the
10th of December nineteen hundred twenty at Cholon (12th quarter), that he
is the son of HUYNH VAN PHAT; present here; and of TRUONG THI MOI, and that

the reasons for which his father could not obtain representation of his birth

jas not déclared to the Civil,Officer of the State at the time.

Thus, whereas the above-named witnesses have certified to us sincerely
and truthfully, we have delivered the present act of notdriety to take the
place of the birth certificate of the minor, HUYNH VAN HOAI, And this, ac-

~cording to article 13 paragraph 7 of the agreement of the General Governor

dated the seventh of March noneteen hundred twenty-four on the Procedure of
native Justices of the Peace in Cochinchine, and to article 90 paragraph 2

of the Decree of February 16 nineteen hundred twenty-one.



And after reading and translation the above-named witnesses signed

with us, the clerk and the interpreter.

signed: PHAT, SEN, DAT,
A. KESSIS, GODEFROY, et HUNG

Below is written:

Registered at the 13th office

of Saigon (A.J.)

May the fourth, nineteen
thirty-three,

Folio Sixty-six,
Case 16

Received: one piaster,

twenty-two cents.
Signed: STROMBONI

FOR TRUE DISPATCH
THE CLERK

Translated By: é’m,&ﬁmw

Earlene Settlemire
Lead Nurse
Chatham County Health Dept.

Savannah,Georgia.

ol /8. posTiie

MAY 0 6 1983

LINDA B, WATERS
zmzc;y Pup!if:. Georgla State at Large
Y Commission Expires May 14, 1984
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L .y .
5 g DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES Office of the Secretary
3',‘ .

Office of Refugee Resettlement
Room 1219 Switzer Bldg.

330 C Street, S.W.
Washington, D.C. 20201

202 245 0061

ABSTRACT OF BIRTH RECORD

Name LAM THI HOA Sex: female
Date of Birth: oc:. 1, 1924

Place of Birth: saigon

Father's name: LAM VAN HAU

Mother's name: THAI THI THANH f
Date recorded: oct. & 1924 j’;
Da* document issued: »pril 3, 1947 !{, S

This office has abstracted the above information from the original
or certified copy submitted to us for translatiom.

Translated by: Cn Certified by:

/ /7 )

NGUYEN, VAN BICH OLIVER W. CROMWELL -
Refugee Resettlement Specialist Acting Director

Information & Referral Umit
June 11, 1982

OFFICE OF REFUGEZE RESETTLEMENT
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20201






// . )‘:‘:’:Jf* A
| Zm , VAN 3icH

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

Office of the Secretary

O0ffice cf Refugee Resettlement
Room 1219, Switzer Building
130 € Street, S. W,

Wwashington, D.C. 20201
Tel. (272) 245-0061
ABSTRACT OF MARRIAGE RECORD Maﬂ‘
. L
Grocm: HUYNH VAN HOAI m.,ﬂ"
gm\ ‘
Age or cate of bixth: opec. 10, 1M wt 23
WNW
2ricde: LAM THI HOA
Age or date of Bizzh. Oct. 1. 1924
Dace of Taz—iage: 1742
Place of Mar=s zge: Che Lon, Vietr Harm
‘Date recorded: 1942
Date docarent issued: Dec. 21, 1751

This office has absTacted the abcve informaticn &mm the original
or cextified couy subxzizted o0 us Sor —ans.acion.

Transiaced oy
L
P

Refuges Resertlement Specialisc
June 11, 1982

OFFiCE GF 327022

WAaSHINGTCH D G

Jibi Lol

OLIVER W. CROMWELL
Acting Diceectar

Informacion & RefesTal UTaig .
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TRANSLATION FROI VIiETHALED
. INTO ENGLIUH

RTPUBLIC OF VIETIHAM
SAIGON CITY CIVIL STATUS
REGISTRATICHN INo 3957 v... -=ICATE QF BIRTH

rEAT Linetcen hundred and forty-
( 1946 )

VoSq96932

B O L A R S 215
RN
. 5 3 5 2 s PRI T . @ Y
Jate O Uirtheeo.ess iny Jdo, 1946 at 9:00A.01L.

Place of birth...... 232 Alexandre de Rhode Ave. V.N.
Father's none.. o ... HUYRE=-VAII-BEOAI
rrofescion. . ves. .. uLiness owner

Desidine at......... Phu Lam - Cholon. V., N,
Holher's namnc....... LAI=THI=HOA
2rofessicnN. s se... U3iNESS OWNHOD

Sosiding bl e e e oo, Chu Lol - Cholon, Vo,

@]

Yrue excerrt from the original.

S
1w

(¢}

¢ «ocwutert issued:darch 17, 70
she of7icer ol (Civil Status
4 sined: KHUC THI VINH

R '*\n/‘ N

Translato:r:

Rev, Tran in’. Taon
. 1707 Dull Sitree:
‘Savannan, STINCE Py

T)’ﬂb)%)xi\/’é@vilu/r

R 5 L. .
SWORNH and VUOLCRITEDY to e welare ol VILS f/— dac of Aurust, 1982,

{5£0LL}%21“JLL;J

NOTARYV PUBLT S

REAI Mg

By WORHADI e Ly
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